LISTADO DEFINITIVO ADMITIDOS PORTERO/A RECEPCIONISTA POLIVALENTE

N2 Registro
432
2127
476
1670
830
2149
2512
386
1635
742

Apellidos
SIMEON BAENA
LIZANA LINARES
MUNOZ CASTRO
MARTIN SALVADOR
PEREZ HIDALGO
AGUDO GOMEZ
BARDON BARDON
FERNANDEZ TENA
CANERO FERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ CASTILLO

Nombre
JOSEFA
PILAR
JAVIER
RAFAELA
DOLORES
MARIA
LUIS
EVA MARIA
JUAN
ANTONIO

DNI
30461230F
30538408C
30794882K
44351086W
44355666 M
309434298
09795697C
30789603D
30506997G
30946250A

Puesto
PORTERO
PORTERO
PORTERO
PORTERO
PORTERO
PORTERO
PORTERO
PORTERO
PORTERO
PORTERO

Baremo
41,50
21,30
21,25
16,50
15,75
15,10
14,00
13,75
13,60
13,50



